
08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

10
MilesPickup

4Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  70

new

24
HS/JH10RUN: Driver: 10 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
7.17

 6:58 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 7:06 am12 ONCharlesgate Ave SW & Stratford Dr SW01

 7:07 am5 ON3140  Woodward Ave SW02

 7:10 am26 ON2929  Rogers Lane Ave SW03

 7:11 am27 ON3131  Rogers Lane Ave SW04

 7:15 am48 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:20 am22 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

11
MilesPickup

9Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes 172

new

31
HS/JH11RUN: Driver: 11 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
7.49

 6:59 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 7:03 am14 ON1954  Prairie Pky SW01

 7:04 am35 ONTaft Ave SW & 30th St SW02

HIGHSCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 7:06 am24 ON30th St SW & Sharon Ave SW03

HIGHSCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 7:09 am28 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Blanchard St SW04

HIGHSCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 7:10 am2 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Plas St SW05

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 7:15 am95 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:18 am14 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Blanchard St SW06

JR. HIGH STUDENTS ONLY

 7:19 am6 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Plas St SW07

JR. HIGH STUDENTS ONLY

 7:23 am38 ONTaft Ave SW & 30th St SW08

JR. HIGH STUDENTS ONLY

 7:25 am11 ON30th St SW & Sharon Ave SW09

JR. HIGH STUDENTS ONLY

 7:27 am61 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

12
MilesPickup

6Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  56

new

25
HS/JH12RUN: Driver: 12 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
6.78

 6:56 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 7:03 am12 ON26th St SW & Jenkins Ave SW01

 7:05 am18 ONClyde Park Ave SW & Tennyson Dr SW02

 7:07 am7 ON1029  Locksley Dr SW03

 7:09 am9 ON1163  Alger St SW04

 7:10 am6 ON2653  De Hoop AVE SW05

 7:12 am4 ON28th St SW & Hook Ave SW06

 7:15 am34 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:20 am22 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

15
MilesPickup

6Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  65

new

23
HS/JH15RUN: Driver: 15 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
6.46

 6:58 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 7:04 am8 ON36th St SW & Hubal Ave SW01

 7:06 am12 ON36th St SW & Gladiola Ave SW02

 7:07 am16 ON36th St SW & Perry Ave SW03

 7:08 am12 ON36th St SW & Collingwood Ave SW04

 7:09 am4 ON3500  Byron Center Ave SW05

 7:10 am13 ON3390 Byron Center Ave SW06

 7:14 am44 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:19 am21 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

16
MilesPickup

6Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  68

new

28
HS/JH16RUN: Driver: 16 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
9.17

 6:50 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 6:59 am11 ON35  Blackburn St SW01

 7:00 am3 ONS Division Ave & Ken O Sha Dr SW02

 7:02 am2 ON65  28th St SW03

QUALITY INN  PICK UP ON THE ROAD

 7:02 am2 ONBuchanan Ave SW & 28th St SW04

DRIVE TO GR INN

 7:04 am11 ON249  32nd St SW05

 7:06 am39 ONCricklewood Dr SW & Longstreet Ave 
SW

06

 7:11 am44 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:16 am24 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

17
MilesPickup

9Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  92

new

34
HS/JH17RUN: Driver: 17 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
9.83

 6:49 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 6:53 am19 ONByron Center Ave SW & Waldon Woods 

Dr SW
01

 6:56 am9 ONByron Center Ave SW & Eden St SW02

 6:58 am28 ON4300 Crooked Tree Rd SW03

 7:00 am10 ON2540  Fox Run Rd SW04

 7:01 am1 ON4334  Byron Center Ave SW05

 7:04 am3 ON2249  Holliday Dr SW06

 7:06 am15 ONCannon St SW & Greenvale Ave SW07

 7:08 am6 ON2161  Holliday Dr SW08

 7:11 am1 ON3746  Byron Center Ave SW09

 7:16 am60 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:21 am32 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

18
MilesPickup

7Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  54

new

34
HS/JH18RUN: Driver: 18 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
10.48

 6:48 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 7:01 am2 ON5122  Havana Ave SW01

 7:02 am5 ON4934  Havana Ave SW02

 7:03 am3 ON4734  Havana Ave SW03

 7:05 am7 ONSentinal St SW & Cranwood Ave SW04

 7:07 am11 ONMaplelawn St SW & Southlawn Dr SW05

 7:09 am25 ON42nd St SW & Oriole Ave SW06

ORIOLE PARK SIGN

 7:13 am1 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Charles Russell 
CT SW

07

 7:15 am36 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:20 am18 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

19
MilesPickup

5Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  88

new

33
HS/JH19RUN: Driver: 19 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
11.62

 6:48 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 6:59 am1 ON1150  52nd St SW01

 7:00 am11 ONMulligan Dr SW & Bunkerway Dr SW02

 7:02 am3 ONEagle Glen DR SW & 56th St SW03

 7:04 am8 ON56th St SW & Meadows Ln SW04

 7:10 am65 ONRaven Ave SW & Ariebill St SW05

 7:15 am63 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:20 am25 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

20
MilesPickup

7Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes 114

new

25
HS/JH20RUN: Driver: 20 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
7.29

 7:00 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 7:03 am10 ONPorter St SW & Lamar Ave SW01

 7:06 am5 ONByron Center Ave SW & Thornwood St 
SW

02

 7:08 am27 ON3109  Nursery Ave SW03

 7:10 am14 ONByron Center Ave SW & Sunflower Apt 
Entrance

04

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS  ONLY

 7:11 am22 ONByron Center Ave SW & 29th St SW05

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 7:15 am62 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:19 am11 ONByron Center Ave SW & Sunflower Apt 
Entrance

06

JR. HIGH STUDENTS ONLY

 7:20 am25 ONByron Center Ave SW & 29th St SW07

JR. HIGH STUDENTS ONLY

 7:23 am39 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

22
MilesPickup

10Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  70

new

34
HS/JH22RUN: Driver: 22 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
10.89

 6:48 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 6:53 am18 ON36th St SW & Taft Ave SW01

 6:56 am11 ONBurlingame Ave SW & 41st St SW02

 6:57 am1 ONBurlingame Ave SW & RW Berends DR 
SW

03

 6:58 am13 ON1635  Pinnacle Dr SW04

 7:00 am10 ONPinnacle Dr SW & Pinecroft Ln SW05

 7:01 am2 ONPlateau Dr SW & Chableau DR SW06

 7:02 am3 ONPlateau Dr SW & Sunvale Dr SW07

 7:04 am4 ON5165  Pinnacle Dr SW08

 7:06 am1818  52nd St SW09

 7:08 am8 ONGlenvale Dr SW & 52nd St SW10

 7:15 am47 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:20 am23 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

23
MilesPickup

9Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  5734
HS/JH23RUN: Driver: 23 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
11.10

 6:49 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 6:58 am6 ONPinnacle Dr SW & Tahoe Pine Ct SW01

 7:00 am7 ONMayflower Dr SW & Keegan Ct SW02

 7:01 am4 ONKeegan Ct SW & Crossroads CT SW03

 7:03 am3 ON1935 Parkcrest DR SW04

PARKCREST APT - ACROSS FROM THE TENNIS COURTS

 7:07 am2 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Mulligan Dr SW05

 7:08 am1 ONBurlingame Ave SW & 50th St SW06

 7:09 am2 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Pinnacle East Dr 
SW

07

 7:11 am4 ONBurlingame Ave SW & 41st St SW08

 7:12 am28 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Beech St SW09

 7:15 am42 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:21 am15 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

24
MilesPickup

12Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes 152

new

36
HS/JH24RUN: Driver: 24 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
9.57

 6:50 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 6:55 am8 ONByron Center Ave SW & Newport St SW01

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 6:56 am9 ONPorter St SW & Central Ave SW02

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 6:57 am17 ONPorter St SW & Sharon Ave SW03

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 6:59 am21 ONAvon Ave SW & Lee St SW04

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 7:01 am8 ONCollingwood Ave SW & Ithaca St SW05

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 7:03 am11 ONBurton St SW & Wyoming Ave SW06

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 7:05 am9 ON2263  Greenfield Ave SW07

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 7:07 am10 ONPorter St SW & Hague Ave SW08

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 7:10 am93 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:16 am22 ONAvon Ave SW & Lee St SW09

JR. HIGH STUDENTS ONLY

 7:18 am8 ONCollingwood Ave SW & Ithaca St SW10

JR. HIGH STUDENTS ONLY

 7:20 am22 ONBurton St SW & Wyoming Ave SW11

JR. HIGH STUDENTS ONLY

 7:22 am7 ON2321  Greenfield Ave SW12

JR. HIGH STUDENTS ONLY

 7:25 am41 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

41
MilesPickup

4Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  62

new

21
HS/JH41RUN: Driver: 41 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
5.88

 7:01 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 7:06 am49 ON36th St SW & Wedgewood Dr SW01

 7:07 am6 ON36th St SW & Watergate Dr SW02

 7:09 am4 ON38th St SW & Wedgewood Dr SW03

 7:11 am3 ON38th St SW & Tioga Dr SW04

 7:15 am43 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:20 am19 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

42
MilesPickup

5Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  73

new

27
HS/JH42RUN: Driver: 42 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
8.12

 7:01 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 7:07 am11 ON2248  Floyd St SW01

 7:09 am29 ONLacrosse St SW & Hazelwood Ave SW02

 7:12 am12 ON36th St SW & Collingwood Ave SW03

 7:13 am11 ON36th St SW & Perry Ave SW04

 7:14 am10 ON36th St SW & Oak Valley Ave SW05

 7:17 am53 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:22 am20 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

 7:28 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

44
MilesPickup

6Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  98

new

28
HS/JH44RUN: Driver: 44 ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
8.96

 6:56 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 7:03 am28 ONWoodward Ave SW & 26th St SW01

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 7:05 am5 ONWoodward Ave SW & Alger St SW02

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 7:06 am17 ONClyde Park Ave SW & Blackburn St SW03

 HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

 7:10 am50 OFF1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 7:15 am27 ONWoodward Ave SW & 26th St SW04

JR. HIGH STUDENTS ONLY

 7:16 am12 ONWoodward Ave SW & Alger St SW05

JR. HIGH STUDENTS ONLY

 7:17 am9 ONClyde Park Ave SW & Blackburn St SW06

JR HIGH STUDENTS ONLY

 7:22 am38 OFF2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:33 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

LA
MilesPickup

14Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes   4

new

49
LA-AMRUN: Driver: ? ?Vehicle : 

JHS/HSSchools:
20.20

 7:32 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 7:35 am2 ONByron Center Ave SW & Blanchard St 

SW
01

 7:38 amByron Center Ave SW & 36th St SW02

IN FRONT OF FAMILY DOLLAR

 7:39 amByron Center Ave SW & Fox Run Rd SW03

JUST PAST FOX RUN

 7:40 amByron Center Ave SW & Holliday Dr SW04

JUST PAST HOLLIDAY

 7:44 amByron Center Ave SW & 36th St SW05

IN FRONT OF LITTLE CAESARS

 7:45 amByron Center Ave SW & 30th St SW06

 7:48 am1 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Prairie Pky SW07

IN FRONT OF CHERRY HEALTH

 7:50 amBurlingame Ave SW & 35th St SW08

 7:59 am1402  36th St SE09

DENTIST OFFICE

 8:07 amClyde Park Ave SW & 32nd St SW10

JUST PAST 32ND

 8:10 amBuchanan Ave SW & 28th St SW11

NORTH-EAST CORNER

 8:12 amClyde Park Ave SW & 26th St SW12

 8:13 amRogers Lane Ave SW & 26th St SW13

 8:16 am1 ON1350  Prairie Pky SW14

HIGH SCHOOL PARKING LOT

 8:19 am2125 Wyoming JHS 

Junior high

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools


